
Date Day Topic Resident Teacher/Guide

01.8.24 Thu Seminar : Premedication Dr. Prachi Patra (JR1)        Dr. Jully

02.8.24 Fri Thesis Review :
Dr. Neeta Shroff                     

Dr. Shezen Ray

05.8.24 Mon
Case Presentation : Heart disease 

with hernia
Dr. Vanilla (JR3) Dr. Vaidya

06.8.24 Tue Seminar : Inhalational agents Dr. Kanhaiya (JR1) Dr. Mansi

09.8.24 Fri Thesis Review :

       Dr. Jonnadula 

Indhu                               

Dr. Prachi Patra

12.8.24 Mon
Seminar : Anaesthesia for bariatric 

surgery
Dr. Lavish (JR2) Dr. Anupriya

14.8.24 Wed Lecture : Anaesthetic circuits Dr. Rashmi Atkari

16.8.24 Fri Thesis Review :
Dr. Kanhaiya Zanwar     

Dr. Aashita Dhankute 

19.8.24 Mon Seminar : Awake craniotomy Dr. Maheen (JR2) Dr. Shilpa Jaiswal

23.8.24 Fri Thesis Review :

Dr. Sangameswari 

Biradar                            

Dr. Padmakshi Kirkire

26.8.24 Mon
Seminar : Total parenteral 

nutrition
Dr. Rutuja (JR2) Dr. Akshay Shende

28.8.24 Wed Lecture : Labour analgesia Dr. Dipali Vithole

30.8.24 Fri Thesis Review :
Dr. Pratiksha Gosavi         

Dr. Nilesh Hatwar

PG activity (Date: 01.08.24 to 31.08.24)


